
Name Club id Score Rank

Audrey-Jean Keough EE 101 70 1

Sophie Atkinson SA 112 55.5 2

Billi Crawford HS 102 48.5 3

Jayda Watson HS 107 48 4

Zara Bridge CAM SS 113 45 5

Bobbi-May Kelly CAM SS 103 41 6

Matilda Whitehill SA 110 40 7

Maizie Liddell KS 109 39 8

Emily Wood SA 105 31 9

Name Club id Score Rank

Audrey-Jean Keough EE 101 124 1

Sophie Atkinson SA 112 107.5 2

Maizie Liddell KS 109 102 3

Jayda Watson HS 107 86 4

Matilda Whitehill SA 110 80 5

Bobbi-May Kelly CAM SS 103 76 6

Zara Bridge CAM SS 113 73 7

Billi Crawford HS 102 68 8

Emily Wood SA 105 48 9

7 Years Scores: 30s Speed

7 Years Scores: 1 min Speed



Name Club id Score Rank

Olivia Crank CAM 114 77 1

Ella Filmer EE 104 71 2

Lillie Templeton EE 111 69 3

Ayla Mitchell KS 102 65 4

India Wehl SA 107 64 5

Ivy Forrester SA 109 63 6

Jasmine Johnson CAM 110 59 7

Victoria Howgate CAM 115 57 8

Ayla Dwight HS 101 53 9

Lucy Woolford SA 112 53 9

Matilda Goodall BS 113 48.5 11

Freya Huston CAM 106 48 12

Fleur Richardson SA 105 47 13

Indianne Burke CAM 108 46.5 14

Chloe Winks SA 103 40.5 15

Name Club id Score Rank

Olivia Crank CAM 114 133 1

Lillie Templeton EE 111 124 2

Ella Filmer EE 104 119 3

India Wehl SA 107 119 3

Jasmine Johnson CAM 110 114 5

Ivy Forrester SA 109 111 6

Freya Huston CAM 106 108 7

Ayla Mitchell KS 102 107 8

Victoria Howgate CAM 115 99 9

Fleur Richardson SA 105 96 10

Lucy Woolford SA 112 95.5 11

Indianne Burke CAM 108 90 12

Chloe Winks SA 103 87 13

Ayla Dwight HS 101 78 14

Matilda Goodall BS 113 70.5 15

8 Years Scores: 30s Speed

8 Years Scores: 1 min Speed



Name Club id Score Rank

Isabelle Roddick EE 111 80 1

Louisa Mol CAM 113 72 2

Layla Tolhurst KS 112 68 3

Farrah McGarrity HS 108 67 4

India Sullivan EE 109 67 4

Ema Gould EE 107 66 6

Scarlett Hammond CAM 114 64 7

Ava Robson HS 104 63 8

Ella Thomson SA 106 61 9

Tasmyn Foley HS 116 61 9

Amy Dudridge CAM 102 60 11

Ashlyn Wheatley EE 103 60 11

Addison Roughley KS 101 57 13

Elina Collum BS 105 56 14

Kyla Roberts CAM SS 117 45.5 15

Name Club id Score Rank

Isabelle Roddick EE 111 143 1

Ema Gould EE 107 132 2

Louisa Mol CAM 113 130 3

Addison Roughley KS 101 129 4

Scarlett Hammond CAM 114 126 5

Ava Robson HS 104 125 6

Farrah McGarrity HS 108 124.5 7

India Sullivan EE 109 121 8

Layla Tolhurst KS 112 121 8

Ashlyn Wheatley EE 103 117 10

Ella Thomson SA 106 112.5 11

Tasmyn Foley HS 116 96.5 12

Amy Dudridge CAM 102 91 13

Kyla Roberts CAM SS 117 76 14

9 years Scores: 30s Speed

9 years Scores: 1 min Speed



Name Club id Score Rank

Charlotte Mikkelson KS 103 81 1

Annie Myburgh KS 101 80 2

Taylor Christensen CAM 114 77 3

Ella Ruzzene EE 104 76 4

Olivia May CAM 112 71 5

Zara Collum BS 115 70 6

Meg Wehel SA 109 68.5 7

Natasha Zeremes CAM 111 68.5 7

Lily Crank CAM 108 67 9

Ashlee Swinbourne KS 102 60.5 10

Savannah Burke CAM 113 57 11

Evie Budge SA 105 56 12

Lahnee Evans CAM 107 53 13

Jemima Wood SA 106 46 14

Name Club id Score Rank

Charlotte Mikkelson KS 103 147 1

Annie Myburgh KS 101 136.5 2

Taylor Christensen CAM 114 131 3

Natasha Zeremes CAM 111 129 4

Olivia May CAM 112 126 5

Ella Ruzzene EE 104 123 6

Lily Crank CAM 108 121 7

Savannah Burke CAM 113 112.5 8

Ashlee Swinbourne KS 102 112 9

Zara Collum BS 115 111 10

Meg Wehel SA 109 105 11

Evie Budge SA 105 101.5 12

Jemima Wood SA 106 100 13

Lahnee Evans CAM 107 94 14

10 Years Scores: 30s Speed

10 Years Scores: 1 min Speed



Name Club id Score Rank

Ava Huston CAM 102 79 1

Gabrielle Mol CAM 105 78 2

Stephanie Jones HS 115 75 3

Scarlett Fitpatrick KS 114 74 4

Kiera Ingerman HS 107 70 5

Zoe Mitchell KS 116 70 5

Ella Forrester SA 104 68 7

Chelsea Meadwell BS 103 66 8

Holly Rhind CAM 106 63 9

Niamh Hayden BS 112 61 10

Paige Tate BS 113 53.5 11

Madeline Millis SA 108 49.5 12

Abby Mills CAM SS 101 47 13

Melinda Watson CAM SS 109 46 14

Name Club id Score Rank

Ava Huston CAM 102 213 1

Gabrielle Mol CAM 105 207 2

Stephanie Jones HS 115 200 3

Zoe Mitchell KS 116 182 4

Madeline Millis SA 108 180.5 5

Kiera Ingerman HS 107 175 6

Holly Rhind CAM 106 174 7

Ella Forrester SA 104 171 8

Scarlett Fitpatrick KS 114 170 9

Chelsea Meadwell BS 103 160 10

Paige Tate BS 113 157 11

Abby Mills CAM SS 101 152.5 12

Melinda Watson CAM SS 109 151 13

Niamh Hayden BS 112 146 14

11 Years Scores: 30s Speed

11 Years Scores: 3 min Speed



Name Club id Score Rank

Chloe Mol CAM 106 84 1

Brooklyn Hoddinott HS 104 77.5 2

Ella Sheahan EE 108 77 3

Quinn Oliver CAM 111 75.5 4

Breanna Townsend BS 103 74 5

Caitlin Noble EE 105 69.5 6

Matilda Williams HS 109 64.5 7

Alysha Threlfall BS 101 64 8

Natalie Tonks CAM SS 110 63 9

Anjileen Downey HS 102 59.5 10

Name Club id Score Rank

Chloe Mol CAM 106 224.5 1

Quinn Oliver CAM 111 214.5 2

Brooklyn Hoddinott HS 104 201 3

Ella Sheahan EE 108 201 3

Breanna Townsend BS 103 182 5

Caitlin Noble EE 105 180 6

Matilda Williams HS 109 178 7

Natalie Tonks CAM SS 110 170 8

Anjileen Downey HS 102 156 9

Alysha Threlfall BS 101 138.5 10

12 Years Scores: 30s Speed

12 Years Scores: 3 min Speed



Name Club id Score Rank

Telea Annetts HS 113 91 1

Erin Aspinall CAM 107 89.5 2

Iyla King HS 108 88 3

Amy Grimes CAM 103 83 4

Bethany Lakeman HS 105 77 5

Jordan Smith KS 109 76 6

Ella Robson HS 106 71.5 7

Kaylee Meadwell BS 110 71.5 7

Matilda Dapkewitch EE 112 71 9

Lily Holmes SA 111 69.5 10

Alina Seidel BS 101 65 11

Alyse Plint BS 102 62.5 12

Amy Holmes SA 104 61 13

Name Club id Score Rank

Erin Aspinall CAM 107 236 1

Telea Annetts HS 113 234 2

Iyla King HS 108 215 3

Jordan Smith KS 109 205 4

Alina Seidel BS 101 199 5

Amy Grimes CAM 103 197 6

Alyse Plint BS 102 196 7

Kaylee Meadwell BS 110 194 8

Bethany Lakeman HS 105 192 9

Ella Robson HS 106 190 10

Amy Holmes SA 104 183 11

Lily Holmes SA 111 169 12

Matilda Dapkewitch EE 112 157 13

13-14 Years Scores: 30s Speed

13-14 Years Scores: 3 min Speed



Name Club id Score Rank

Jemma Bihari CAM 107 94.5 1

Jasmine Hawkins KS 106 88 2

Holly Jones HS 105 87 3

Naomi Tucker CAM 112 85.5 4

Makella Hoad CAM 110 85 5

Maddie Meadwell BS 109 79 6

Nadia Ingerman HS 111 77.5 7

Ella Stawicki HS 103 76 8

Emma Jackson CAM 104 72 9

Laura Downey HS 108 72 9

Baylie Stariha CAM 102 70.5 11

Ashley Smith HS 101 55.5 12

Name Club id Score Rank

Jemma Bihari CAM 107 253 1

Baylie Stariha CAM 102 244 2

Makella Hoad CAM 110 233.5 3

Jasmine Hawkins KS 106 228 4

Holly Jones HS 105 226 5

Naomi Tucker CAM 112 226 5

Emma Jackson CAM 104 212.5 7

Nadia Ingerman HS 111 206 8

Ella Stawicki HS 103 205 9

Maddie Meadwell BS 109 195 10

Laura Downey HS 108 190.5 11

Ashley Smith HS 101 179 12

15-16 Years Scores: 30s Speed

15-16 Years Scores: 3 min Speed



Name Club id Score Rank

Jessie Bowdler HS 106 93 1

Alexis Collum BS 101 89 2

Jessica Poon BS 104 80 3

Belinda Charlesworth CAM 102 79 4

Maddie Evans HS 107 76.5 5

Jessica Stewart HS 105 72 6

Name Club id Score Rank

Jessie Bowdler HS 106 247 1

Alexis Collum BS 101 229.5 2

Belinda Charlesworth CAM 102 219 3

Maddie Evans HS 107 206 4

Jessica Stewart HS 105 199 5

17+ Females Scores: 30s Speed

17+ Females Scores: 3 min Speed



Name Club id Score Rank

Andrei Cruz EE 101 69.5 1

Aulivier Lydall KS 106 68 2

Jackson Noble EE 107 67.5 3

Tyler Cranefield HS 104 67 4

Oliver Nelson CAM SS 103 45 5

Tyler Mills CAM SS 105 41.5 6

Name Club id Score Rank

Aulivier Lydall KS 106 132 1

Andrei Cruz EE 101 126.5 2

Jackson Noble EE 107 126 3

Tyler Cranefield HS 104 117 4

Tyler Mills CAM SS 105 92 5

Oliver Nelson CAM SS 103 87 6

Males 10 & under Scores: 30s Speed

Males 10 & under Scores: 1 min Speed



Name Club id Score Rank

Ethan CranefieldHS 101 64.5 1

Christian DobbieKS 102 58 2

Name Club id Score Rank

Christian DobbieKS 102 176.5 1

Ethan CranefieldHS 101 154 2

Males 11-14 Scores: 30s Speed

Males 11-14 Scores: 3 min Speed


